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DEUTSCHE KART MEISTERSCHAFT

Group
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A

Pos

10
13
16
19
22
25
28
31
34
37
40
43

No.
442
440
436
415
428
468
488
437
452
505
444
515
406
454
529

Race Director Horst Seidel:

Timekeeping M. Riehmers:

Printed:

10.08.2024 11:21

DEU

INTERNATIONALES T
ADAC KARTRENNEN ARENAE=—"="

9.-11. August 2024

ARENAE e.V.

LUs

ADAC

" im ADAC

DMSB VISA no. K-14591/24~

Heat organization

DSKC - KZ2 Group A

Firsthame
Maximilian
Enzo
Cedric
Rouven
Lukas
Rick
David
Felix

Erik

Luca
Lars
Edgaras
Christian
Markus
Marcin
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TSCHE KART-METSTERSCHAFT

ST DKM.. DMSB EEsIiE

DKM Round 5

Milsen Il

Lastname
Schleimer
Bol

Malk

Wilk
Reibock
Hartmann
Gorcica
Wischlitzki
Muller
Colella
Ossenbeck
Kelmas
Breiter
Rausch
Wojcik

Posted at:

VEGA

09 Technology in Karting Tyres

Class
DSKC - KZ2
DSKC - KZ2
DSKC - KZ2
DSKC - KZ2
DSKC - KZ2
DSKC - KZ2
DSKC - KZ2
DSKC - KZ2
DSKC - KZ2
DSKC - KZ2
DSKC - KZ2
DSKC - KZ2
DSKC - KZ2
DSKC - KZ2
DSKC - KZ2

Komet e

Overall BestTm
47,982
48,110
48,216
48,238
48,298
48,454
48,474
48,835
48,621
48,862
48,792
48,971
49,154
49,345
50,291
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